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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

65

21

16

CRAIG
BASTONE

4-2

DAVE
DODDS

2-4

41 85 39 93 95 82 34 32 22 32 85 45 85 45 43 140 40 9 24 9 1
57 100 40 45 59 100 60 40 24 40 2 30 140 81 41 60 99 30 21 20 1
44 68 44 80 105 100 40 21 20 2 100 41 30 60 60 57 100 53 24 53 2
45 77 40 137 140 22 40 19 40 2 41 45 45 45 26 60 18 239
25 60 60 100 84 85 18 87 1 140 36 100 40 40 81 64 21 64 2
43 180 44 40 25 49 100 20 24 20 1+1 55 95 60 43 100 60 80 21 8 1

10.62 8.20

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

74

19

12

DAVID
BAILEY

2-4

MARK
GREATOREX

4-2

41 21 81 24 45 47 22 55 86 54 25 33 25 45 60 41 60 26 100 60 105 0 0 30 4 2
100 100 60 41 100 44 28 21 28 3 60 125 22 100 24 60 54 56 24 56 2
28 100 45 42 26 81 46 22 48 27 63 1 70 100 62 26 22 60 81 48 32 25 32 1
9 60 45 85 60 41 43 58 60 27 40 41 60 28 45 45 76 100 90 12 4 28 4 1
60 100 40 81 140 80 18 80 2 45 41 43 60 140 15 172 1
45 66 43 45 26 100 13 99 24 64 1 81 85 45 100 45 41 56 32 16 26 16 1

7.40 8.70

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

41

19

67

KIERAN
CONWAY

4-3

AIDEN
RICHARD-TEMPLE

3-4

85 59 85 30 40 85 77 40 22 40 45 50 55 39 100 60 45 67 24 40 1
59 15 40 85 60 43 45 21 154 99 55 140 100 42 30 35 20 35 2
42 22 100 60 121 140 0 16 23 16 3 41 47 45 65 40 85 15 77 24 86
61 41 100 59 46 27 95 32 20 10 30 10 1 52 40 45 46 43 50 97 39 49 40 29 40
85 41 81 82 27 130 23 32 22 32 1 60 60 40 34 45 11 100 91 24 60 1
66 60 100 47 41 11 80 60 24 36 1 45 96 80 85 60 29 68 38 24 38
50 60 60 80 140 79 32 20 32 1 96 60 58 45 60 85 42 21 55

8.31 4.40

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

32

22

77

ALEX
ELLISSON

0-4

RYAN
STOLWORTHY

4-0

125 100 59 44 42 81 18 50 2 140 27 57 33 45 99 100 20 100 2
11 41 42 99 80 42 25 21 161 99 80 98 39 81 78 26 21 26
40 44 95 22 96 58 47 55 30 27 14 36 48 41 36 53 71 55 91 50 20 29 20
60 85 59 137 60 28 18 72 1 85 58 78 45 85 150 18 150 1

3.62 3.90

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

42

20

03

ANDY
CLARK

2-4

VIC
UGLOW

4-2

140 60 85 66 40 58 52 20 52 1 81 60 41 43 86 100 18 90 1
40 41 31 41 13 44 18 291 100 60 54 82 99 58 48 21 48 1
45 40 45 45 121 100 25 21 80 2 40 41 140 100 40 100 40 21 40 3
22 41 38 66 29 83 44 28 90 20 30 33 10 95 43 76 43 60 60 84 35 3 0 0 2 34 2
53 80 60 60 85 41 56 46 20 26 20 60 100 60 42 70 59 58 20 24 32 1
11 45 26 121 43 27 180 38 24 10 1+1 60 41 100 60 100 35 45 40 20 26 20 2

6.62 8.40

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

30

20

18

JACK
DAVIS

2-4

DEAN
CHILDS

4-2

81 81 87 85 81 70 14 21 2 78 58 100 140 98 23 4 21 4 2
68 125 41 36 55 30 52 21 94 1 123 40 98 140 60 20 16 4 22 4 2
45 100 43 28 100 85 27 33 26 7 30 7 2 43 85 55 25 41 100 52 50 34 16 30 16 1
41 55 60 60 100 132 53 21 53 2 60 58 83 90 80 40 50 21 40
180 59 66 43 85 33 35 21 35 0+1 40 53 95 28 100 65 18 120 1
60 45 60 60 85 41 83 27 0 27 40 60 60 97 98 46 21 95 12 0 12 29 12

7.37 7.03

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

61

12

94

STEPHEN
PADBURY

2-4

DUNCAN
MCGARTHLAND

4-2

9 76 22 70 26 85 58 7 60 60 0 14 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 57 4 60 81 60 41 3 41 85 53 61 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 2 0 2 55 2
6 33 35 35 30 60 22 17 100 47 30 116 1 45 41 81 83 45 7 40 30 43 38 48 33 48
81 55 43 45 40 16 45 41 43 13 57 22 34 22 60 55 60 21 45 60 60 40 37 0 43 33 20
85 45 45 26 24 60 25 28 36 27 100 32 100 1 41 100 11 40 22 85 41 43 24 72 0 33 22 1
60 28 59 21 22 45 57 48 40 40 65 8 36 8 45 100 65 60 66 60 34 63 4 0 0 4 35 4 1
18 11 43 60 60 100 41 41 26 81 0 18 0 39 2 1 41 21 48 22 45 60 45 60 43 42 34 0 0 40 40 40

3.00 2.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5 6 7 W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

W
5
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

97

21

59

LEE
CLARK

4-3

DANNY
HOWARD

3-4

57 3 60 125 95 78 83 21 83 1 100 140 60 41 60 80 18 20 2
100 30 59 140 60 60 18 52 2 60 41 121 59 60 100 60 20 60 2
100 135 42 40 44 120 0 15 5 26 5 3 26 24 56 81 30 40 41 57 24 146
60 60 57 96 60 92 76 21 76 41 81 180 23 27 113 32 21 4 1+1
50 39 11 45 85 41 44 40 24 146 100 54 43 84 34 45 55 86 24 86 1
43 95 68 100 99 60 18 36 1 100 98 81 82 82 22 36 21 36 1
134 58 85 45 26 95 58 21 58 1 41 60 100 36 36 43 18 185 1

9.54 10.54

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

96

18

73

TOM
COTTRELL

0-4

RICKY
MCGLYNN

4-0

63 55 26 60 83 46 31 30 13 27 94 9 40 140 51 45 41 57 7 71 40 29 40 1
44 25 30 22 52 33 37 11 24 247 58 100 45 85 101 80 16 16 23 16 2
40 30 15 37 30 11 40 21 298 100 100 58 59 58 56 50 20 23 20 2
76 58 26 94 41 77 39 58 0 28 0 33 4 77 100 100 60 26 85 33 0 10 0 10 32 10 2

0.00 7.41

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5 6 7 8
X

9 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

8 9
X

W
6

 OP: Craig Bastone 22.65  OP: Ryan Stolworthy 22.77
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BLUE ARROWS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Craig Bastone W 4 2 22.65 10.62 2899 128 7 1 1 8+1
David Bailey L 2 4 18.74 7.40 2811 150 6 1 0 7
Kieran Conway W 4 3 20.41 8.31 3307 162 5 2 0 7
Alex Ellisson L 0 4 20.32 3.62 1707 84 3 0 0 3
Andy Clark L 2 4 18.42 6.62 2615 142 3 1 1 4+1
Jack Davis L 2 4 20.30 7.37 2863 141 5 0 1 5+1
Stephen Padbury L 2 4 12.61 3.00 2876 228 3 0 0 3
Lee Clark W 4 3 21.97 9.54 3273 149 7 1 0 8
Tom Cottrell L 0 4 12.96 0.00 1361 105 0 0 0
TOTALS L 20 32 18.40 0.00 23712 1289 39 6 3 45+3

ROWING CLUB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Dave Dodds L 2 4 21.16 8.20 2730 129 4 3 0 7
Mark Greatorex W 4 2 19.12 8.70 2830 148 7 1 0 8
Aiden Richard-Temple L 3 4 19.67 4.40 3266 166 3 1 0 4
Ryan Stolworthy W 4 0 22.77 3.90 2004 88 1 2 0 3
Vic Uglow W 4 2 20.03 8.40 2884 144 7 1 0 8
Dean Childs W 4 2 20.18 7.03 2846 141 4 2 0 6
Duncan McGarthland W 4 2 12.94 2.00 2964 229 2 0 0 2
Danny Howard L 3 4 21.59 10.54 3152 146 7 1 1 8+1
Ricky McGlynn W 4 0 18.73 7.41 2004 107 6 1 0 7
TOTALS W 32 20 19.01 0.00 24680 1298 41 12 1 53+1
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

95

17

29

CAMERON
BLACKMORE

3-4

IAN
FRENCH

4-3

140 85 41 43 84 42 31 35 23 35 1 24 45 60 45 30 78 60 41 24 118
70 140 46 45 44 60 24 32 40 25 40 1 41 30 22 45 41 95 62 52 24 113
58 22 99 66 26 45 61 35 49 0 30 40 21 83 26 55 100 81 30 60 29 8 8 31 8 1
58 57 37 41 80 41 62 74 24 51 43 60 30 100 85 100 53 30 22 30 2
25 59 68 36 59 57 100 21 97 1 81 140 85 41 58 48 16 32 23 32 1
81 99 99 80 39 55 32 0 0 16 28 16 62 45 41 60 50 23 100 28 32 27 60 1
58 45 18 46 45 55 45 139 34 0 0 33 16 1 26 45 60 100 26 43 100 53 32 12 0 4 35 4 2

5.19 7.40

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

29

91

22

05

JAMIE
SCOTT

4-0

KEITH
STEWARD

0-4

100 60 140 139 62 15 62 3 44 43 55 55 12 304
140 97 96 136 32 14 32 2 61 81 45 95 47 15 172
60 100 140 41 100 20 40 19 40 3 60 30 140 81 138 47 18 5 2
55 140 129 82 35 20 40 19 40 2 85 85 100 13 60 60 30 21 68 1

12.64 3.78

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

94

17

73

CHRIS
ROSSER

4-1

ZAK
MATRAVERS

1-4

41 41 100 81 140 74 24 20 24 2 43 80 66 45 27 180 18 60 0+1
121 59 81 60 140 40 16 40 2 60 60 95 40 52 77 18 117
45 140 60 100 100 56 18 56 3 30 45 85 27 81 15 233
22 36 78 100 98 87 69 0 7 0 30 4 1 26 36 45 116 50 28 30 41 72 35 22 31 22 1
60 41 125 81 44 42 42 46 20 25 20 1 46 45 45 26 25 26 36 36 24 216

10.66 2.96

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

13

18

79

JOE
GLENNY

1-4

SHANE
DILLING

4-1

44 21 59 59 26 23 47 43 29 67 30 83 29 28 83 97 42 30 27 29 72 24 40 33 40
96 77 42 45 45 70 46 21 80 65 100 95 48 100 47 46 20 46 2
45 81 30 45 70 41 65 39 82 27 3 100 100 25 45 22 43 30 61 71 4 30 4 2
45 40 28 43 45 96 30 60 43 63 8 32 8 81 26 44 59 58 85 24 99 0 0 30 25
30 40 60 25 42 30 18 274 60 85 83 83 95 55 40 19 40

0.00 4.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

45

24

26

RORY
JOLLY

1-4

ROB
REED

4-1

75 30 60 66 30 15 240 140 140 32 139 50 14 50 3
40 85 100 60 85 31 60 21 40 1 100 66 43 140 60 39 33 20 23 20 2
85 85 85 140 98 8 17 8 1 30 85 80 21 60 15 225
135 41 58 40 80 43 52 21 52 1 118 60 36 55 81 137 0 14 22 14 2
25 115 100 41 60 100 20 21 40 3 45 123 85 60 100 48 40 20 40 2

6.90 11.37

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

94

18

61

TOBY
SMITH

1-4

SIMON
SQUIRE

4-1

41 41 100 140 131 48 18 48 3 60 41 81 45 21 15 253
60 41 45 100 60 50 45 17 24 83 1 26 45 45 64 41 100 95 75 10 25 10 1
121 45 43 28 60 44 100 20 8 16 30 16 2 21 60 45 140 43 136 46 8 0 2 28 2 2
41 30 24 41 60 43 30 81 7 27 144 45 43 60 100 85 41 59 64 0 4 29 4 1
41 30 9 41 41 95 11 55 24 178 180 100 60 23 39 31 48 20 24 20 1+1

6.92 7.56

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

73

21

09

RICHIE
ROBERTS

0-4

MIKE
BEARD

4-0

41 65 55 30 26 22 18 262 134 96 81 120 30 20 20 19 20 2
62 78 43 22 100 45 137 0 0 27 14 2 125 55 100 140 41 30 8 0 2 25 2 3
100 41 45 44 100 99 64 21 8 2 100 27 100 56 85 45 58 30 23 30 2
38 41 30 41 37 45 96 75 21 59 30 18 42 41 31 123 43 81 82 18 20 20 28 20 1

4.37 9.42

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5 6 7 W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

W
5
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

17

17

79

JASON
THOMPSON

4-2

TAYLOR
EDWORTHY

2-4

87 36 41 3 81 9 140 22 42 40 28 40 1 41 22 100 81 45 140 54 0 0 27 18 2
100 23 22 121 60 59 45 31 0 20 15 0 36 5 2 60 3 26 58 52 41 100 43 58 42 14 2 2 38 2 1
26 83 60 135 81 96 6 10 4 26 4 1 45 55 60 45 81 100 59 0 24 56 1
81 22 70 23 95 60 43 67 24 40 100 100 43 41 68 23 54 36 36 25 36 2
81 85 40 74 81 9 91 40 23 40 85 41 41 40 58 70 140 21 26 1
45 22 92 123 66 26 41 30 56 26 56 1 40 100 44 52 76 61 56 47 1 27 24 1

6.19 8.80

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

48

19

84

IAN
HENLEY

0-4

STEPHEN
DOIDGE

4-0

26 43 54 45 60 24 60 81 90 27 18 121 121 59 100 62 0 0 6 8 24 29 24 3
60 15 40 23 46 60 65 75 24 117 60 81 36 24 81 45 100 74 24 74 1
30 66 22 100 80 55 4 26 24 118 1 40 140 100 57 40 24 55 37 8 25 8 2
21 94 60 100 26 40 80 60 24 20 1 55 11 60 100 60 97 87 31 23 31 1

2.00 7.82

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5 6 7 8
X

9 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

8 9
X

W
6

 OP: Jamie Scott 29.91  OP: Rob Reed 24.26
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SOUTH DEVON RAMS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Cameron Blackmore L 3 4 17.95 5.19 3303 184 2 2 0 4
Jamie Scott W 4 0 29.91 12.64 2004 67 6 4 0 10
Chris Rosser W 4 1 22.94 10.66 2501 109 6 3 0 9
Joe Glenny L 1 4 16.13 0.00 2065 128 0 0 0
Rory Jolly L 1 4 22.45 6.90 2133 95 5 1 0 6
Toby Smith L 1 4 16.94 6.92 2084 123 5 1 0 6
Richie Roberts L 0 4 17.73 4.37 1702 96 4 0 0 4
Jason Thompson W 4 2 18.17 6.19 2961 163 4 1 0 5
Ian Henley L 0 4 17.48 2.00 1731 99 2 0 0 2
TOTALS L 18 27 19.25 0.00 20484 1064 34 12 0 46

HATHERLEIGH FC
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Ian French W 4 3 17.29 7.40 3216 186 6 1 0 7
Keith Steward L 0 4 22.05 3.78 1455 66 2 1 0 3
Zak Matravers L 1 4 17.73 2.96 1879 106 1 0 1 1+1
Shane Dilling W 4 1 18.79 4.00 2480 132 4 0 0 4
Rob Reed W 4 1 24.26 11.37 2280 94 6 3 0 9
Simon Squire W 4 1 18.61 7.56 2252 121 4 1 1 5+1
Mike Beard W 4 0 21.09 9.42 2004 95 7 1 0 8
Taylor Edworthy L 2 4 17.79 8.80 2882 162 6 2 0 8
Stephen Doidge W 4 0 19.84 7.82 2004 101 6 1 0 7
TOTALS W 27 18 19.24 0.00 20452 1063 42 10 2 52+2
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

35

18

33
SOPHIE
BEECH

0-3

CHARLEY
PUTMAN

3-0

22 52 44 29 43 26 30 16 25 27 214 59 41 85 100 45 140 21 0 0 10 30 10 2
29 77 45 45 55 60 30 19 9 26 32 33 74 41 100 60 41 26 60 97 39 5 0 32 31 32 1
41 100 45 28 74 39 18 174 1 45 26 43 140 140 59 48 21 48 2

1.00 6.20

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

63

19

36
MERRYL
DENNIS

1-3

KAYLEIGH
ADAMS

3-1

35 57 33 45 41 76 83 57 34 20 20 31 20 45 100 15 9 81 140 38 33 30 0 30 10 2
28 41 41 95 57 45 43 21 151 62 45 60 81 57 98 78 20 22 20
52 41 41 64 57 29 59 33 37 27 88 28 70 45 41 85 100 25 87 20 27 20 1
98 53 46 55 11 79 57 21 102 81 52 116 54 44 121 0 33 24 33 2

0.00 5.77

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

99

12

22
ALI
STUBBINGS

0-3

KELLY
BULL

3-0

26 50 81 16 41 26 60 41 29 27 131 85 61 22 41 9 97 26 120 40 27 40 1
60 98 28 22 85 66 54 24 34 0 10 0 0 0 2 0 48 18 30 100 16 5 45 26 21 55 41 23 29 41 29 10 0 16 14 50 14 1
14 22 47 69 21 21 35 7 37 39 30 50 61 10 0 36 48 2 120 45 41 45 26 45 9 37 47 29 35 0 0 6 8 8 46 8 1

0.00 3.40

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

02

14

88
ELLIE
STUBBINGS

0-3

YVETTE
WARD

3-0

6 41 45 40 39 5 27 36 40 57 30 165 19 80 26 70 81 41 33 78 37 36 28 36
30 11 41 21 33 52 30 30 26 42 67 42 68 0 42 8 60 31 100 100 41 85 76 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 2 44 2 2
19 13 31 11 25 11 33 3 36 11 30 308 85 26 39 60 26 41 33 100 51 40 29 40 1

0.00 3.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

83

14

06
KAREN
BEECH

2-3

MEL
SHARPE

3-2

85 45 41 30 11 40 60 81 24 108 45 39 100 85 121 26 28 53 4 25 4 2
85 30 81 60 66 26 81 16 24 16 16 31 16 43 85 44 85 32 24 36 20 26 23 30 83
41 41 83 40 36 41 80 40 59 22 9 1 0 8 41 8 5 45 42 18 60 41 40 33 60 82 60 0 0 11 42 4
22 41 65 41 41 26 60 7 41 25 45 21 36 66 25 45 78 24 22 30 66 13 68 92 3 35 36 35
65 39 45 22 20 15 60 60 45 43 37 42 36 8 17 43 140 17 60 60 27 27 78 0 24 0 8 39 8 1

0.00 3.61

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

67

13

55

KAREN
BEECH

MERRYL
DENNIS
3-2

KAYLEIGH
ADAMS

KELLY
BULL
2-3

60 59 26 76 100 77 47 51 1 2 2 32 2 1 85 13 40 26 45 41 41 25 58 49 30 78
7 25 40 63 85 33 23 25 41 25 70 48 36 16 45 30 22 30 60 84 24 22 10 26 65 51 32 37 32
41 22 60 9 45 41 41 22 66 41 25 40 48 38 48 5 31 82 95 60 53 82 37 36 0 10 0 36 10
60 57 80 41 41 14 26 57 42 27 83 62 41 60 45 44 80 140 13 0 16 29 16 1
81 45 60 29 40 52 64 58 22 12 0 0 19 3 16 43 16 45 19 41 69 35 24 28 27 41 29 33 27 23 0 42 60

1.00 1.40

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

91

15

82

LIZZIE
BREWER

ALI
STUBBINGS
0-3

CHARLEY
PUTMAN

YVETTE
WARD
3-0

45 24 19 30 41 40 14 35 22 37 30 194 138 76 100 39 45 28 35 20 0 20 29 20 2
32 40 21 40 10 81 28 30 21 43 30 155 45 41 45 60 50 41 11 66 85 37 20 31 20
41 43 30 15 38 33 22 24 33 22 61 32 36 107 81 95 58 140 45 32 0 10 20 0 0 20 35 20 1

0.00 3.78

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5 6

X
7 W

1 RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7
X

W
6
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PARALETIC ATHLETIC
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Sophie Beech L 0 3 13.35 1.00 1041 78 1 0 0 1
Merryl Dennis L 1 3 16.63 0.00 1663 100 0 0 0
Ali Stubbings L 0 3 10.99 0.00 1352 123 0 0 0
Ellie Stubbings L 0 3 10.02 0.00 1022 102 0 0 0
Karen Beech L 2 3 13.83 0.00 2323 168 0 0 0
TOTALS L 3 15 12.96 1.00 7401 571 1 0 0 1

CHERRY TREE LADIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Charley Putman W 3 0 18.33 6.20 1503 82 2 3 0 5
Kayleigh Adams W 3 1 19.36 5.77 1994 103 4 1 0 5
Kelly Bull W 3 0 12.22 3.40 1503 123 3 0 0 3
Yvette Ward W 3 0 14.88 3.00 1503 101 3 0 0 3
Mel Sharpe W 3 2 14.06 3.61 2418 172 2 1 0 3
TOTALS W 15 3 15.35 21.98 8921 581 14 5 0 19

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Karen Beech W 3 2 14.99 1.00 1379 92 1 0 0 1
Merryl Dennis W 3 2 12.23 0.00 1027 84 0 0 0
Lizzie Brewer L 0 3 9.96 0.00 478 48 0 0 0
Ali Stubbings L 0 3 11.85 0.00 569 48 0 0 0
TOTALS 3 5 12.69 1.00 3453 272 1 0 0 1

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kayleigh Adams L 2 3 15.39 1.40 1354 88 0 1 0 1
Kelly Bull L 2 3 11.66 0.00 1003 86 0 0 0
Charley Putman W 3 0 15.88 2.38 778 49 2 0 0 2
Yvette Ward W 3 0 15.76 1.40 725 46 0 1 0 1
TOTALS 5 3 14.35 5.18 3860 269 2 2 0 4


